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/ Rural Works Department. Works Division Dalsinghsarai

=

m.-ﬁ.r.ﬁ _.ﬁ... 1 y T or Scelhe ] o - = . .
equisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance Policy 2018
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I v— - L i . H w Y . o)
(Initial Rectification and Surlace Renewal) J
Name of Division : PIU(Dalsinghsarai)
Admmptiative ﬁ
- Admimse]  APTToval (AAY AREE RN

£ ) Thickness tio date
51 P ) e — S Axtual N : up Requisition
N & Name of Road Project ID as per MIS| Approsal Agreement | LS o Dateof | Value of 1RI of Prewious Totat expenditrs 21 e work

of - al Rectilication yeire Completion as | Hitmmen |Content i | Alloted Amount MIS (i &
F (AA) Lener Asiount {m Routme | N0 & Dale per Agreement | COMPIEtio [ (o0 mmkm) | © _ oi Lac} per. s dome {In lac)
e ! : . } Bre T Ay foehiag .
No & Date| (In km) Lach Mlamtenance " {in mm) N [ ract
1 2 3 3 7
1 4 5 (1] 1 5 'l T T 12 13 14 I5 16 17 15

| 3 32 W 2aR [ B1.18 60 3RTTA PLas00 . 624 v § 0%, 5] 47958 5. 497958
2 3 - Rampur 3201040228 i o 18574 134 62938 31 60907 - ER B 2amm | Siome | 11443497 11443497 20.17692
3 320004 302 TR 53 386 42 57122 f IaRK0 - 3241 Imm LR 36 104 3o 19064 6. 215346

=+
4 g 330 UL 1205 £7.546 47 B042n 13 57757 - 3563 2imm 5 10 40,63362 463362 TAM265

W J2MRD2S-
s| & | 51280 Mubankpe 3040 |34 (1% | 67.735 9 35002 2% 01 03 2025 _ . 1 o, £ 13

W rar ] Bl LA 03 08 24 33al 25mm 510" 4512946 45, 12946 785316

g

-
6] & | Lo whaman 330041 3004 tik | sanim 44 67650 - 3523 28mm | §10% 0.00000 0.00000 446591

] #1270
7 102 1o kankalipor ERUTU TR Tt 114 63178 AR 41A12 a21ag] - T 25mm 5 109 LRUUULT] (L0 48 27890
K 12N o b a2 i e 113 EE BB4 3eh611 833411 . 3836 2imm £ 0% (ARMIHD 0, HHRD S3.656K1
9 NN ED T Dars 27318 I KIK3E 4 88342 - 3713 2Smm S 0% 11,0000 . DO000 1980104
TOTAL | 2§7.888 287,888 21679773

| Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in Excel) of reconded 1113 enclosed

2 Up-to date Physica! Progress has been uploaded i MIS

% 24
W
S
Executive Engineer

Mhivisional Account Officer

Rural Waorks Departinent, ) N
Works Drvision Dulsinghsarai _...._EB_ Works Department,
_ﬁﬁi ___. Ju.r _a-ru_v_ia_.a_._ﬂbu_zmrvm.a._
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FROM GFR-19-A

(See Gove. ol India's decision(l) below rule 150)
Form of Utilisation Certilicate upto Nov- 2024

New Maintenance Policy 2018(MR New)

PIL:- RWD Works Division Dalsinghsarai

Sanction No, Aol
sl Name of & e with . )
No Scheme Amount IF“L‘" ed Particulars
(in Rs. Lakh) (i Lakh)
e 2 3 1 5
Certified that out of Rs-11414.16369 1.akh Received till
date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works
Division Dalsinghsarai a Sum ol Rs-11392.90290 Lakh
| Nc;:ﬂ?il,;i."legnw 1141416369 | 11414.16369 :T;;]:L:"r? l,ll“-i..m,l |_l'.1.l'rlF_lL"Nl.:\1'l ."\vl;llllll(:nﬂ'tifc !'nlic}'l .ZIIIIH
i New) Scheme as given in the margine for which it
(MR New) was Sanctioned and that the Balance of Rs-21.26079
Lakh remaining unutilized at the end of period under the
time of completion
141416369 | 11414.16369

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was

Kind of Checks Exercised:-

(1) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

(i1 Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
(i11) Construction materials have been tested

(V) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the

(v) All other codal formalities have ovserved

3. Physical Progress Achieved
(1) Construction of Road Works

(1) Construction of €D Works

M‘T{-\:{_ﬁ%’-’. y
Z0\N _;’/

, DAO E wwl u. I II“III'..'..I‘
IRur;iI. Works Department, -JI;.{HL[I Works Department,
Works Division Dalsinghsarai \"1\ Vorks Division Dalsinghsarai
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; som: Y=0.839X+355
a1 s 224, Sectio “ONE-“-—.‘HE.“
Name of Customers Bhazwati Construction , Machine no: 19192, Road: T02 to kankalipur , Date: 14-11-24, M . |
F i
|
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Date

14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024

Time

15:51:11
15:51:54
16:52:34
15:52:51
15:53:07
15:53:31
15:53:55
15:54:15
15:54:36
15:54:57
15:55:17
15:55:36

he work: T02 0 kankalipur

Test Distance
No (meter)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100’
100

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4 100

Total
Distance
(meter)

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
500
1000
1100
1200

BUMP
{ecm)

19.0 cm
21.0cm
22.0cm
210cm
29.0cm
27.0cm
209.0cm
260cm
24.0cm
25.0cm
29.0cm
24.0 cm

Speed
(Km/Hr)

12.6 Km/H
13.2 Km/H
14.8 Km/H
21.8 Km/H
22.2 Km/H
15.3 Km/H
17.0 Km/H
17.4 Km/H
15.4 Km/H
17.1 Km/H
18.3 Km/H
18.8 Km/H

Ul{mm/Km)

1900.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/¥m
2200.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
2900.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
2900.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
2900.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km

Corrected
Ul IRI
(mm/fKm)
20441 2.86
22219 3.081
23108 3.191
22219 3.081
29331 3.948
2755.3 3.734
2933.1 3,048
2666.4 3.626
2488.6 3.41
25775 3.518
29331 3.948
24886 3.41
oA

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Latitude

25.780318
25.779827
25.778837
25.778664
25.778689
25.778582
25.778533
25.778214
25.777559
25.777427
25.776945
25.776015

Direction

N

MN
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
‘N

Longitude

§5.800392
85.820274
85.820041
85.818965
85.818961
g§5.817036
85.816145
85.815377
85.814547
85.813902
85.813119
85.812299

IRl Value
Machine 1D

Direction
1

mmmmmmmmmmmm

3479
19192

Remarks

Narmal
Normal
Narmal
Normal
Mormal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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